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Grand Prix Burgas'24
Burgas, 24. - 26.5.2024

Event 32 Women, 50m Backstroke 13 years and older
26.5.2024 г. - 10:22 Results Prelim
BulgariaLCM Open 28.64 Ekaterina AVRAMOVA OLIMP Shanghai (CHN) 27.7.2011 г.
BulgariaLCM 15 - 17 29.66 Boyana TOMOVA ETAR2 Baku (AZE) 25.6.2015 г.
BulgariaLCM 13 - 14 31.09 Tereza BOOM PLOV19 Varna 29.7.2023 г.

Points: FINA 2024

Rank Age Time Pts

13 - 14 years

1. Asya Beren CELIK 13 Turkiye 31.35 628 A
2. Zhanet YANEVA 14 Akulite 32.05 588 B
3. Simal ODABAS 13 Turkiye 32.08 586 B
4. Ela Defne SAHIN 13 Turkiye 33.21 529 B
5. Zeynep AKKOCAOGLU 13 Turkiye 33.59 511 R
6. Elvin ALVER 13 Turkiye 33.83 500 R
7. Ipek DILEK 13 Turkiye 35.82 421
8. Karolina VELEVA 13 Briz 37.08 380
9. Lora DICHEVA 14 Zapochni Da Pluvash 37.27 374

10. Andreya DIMITROVA 13 Chernomorets 45.65 203

15 - 17 years

1. Desislava BELOVA 16 Chernomorets 30.17 705 A
2. Natalia ZAITEVA 17 Moldova 30.58 677 A
3. Magdalena PEPEGOVA 17 Damini LV 31.37 627 A
4. Darina RAKOVA 17 St.George 31.50 619 B
5. Elitsa OVCHAROVA 15 Chepinets 32.02 590 B
6. Yana ANGELOVA 15 Olimp 32.27 576 B
7. Valeriq GEORGIEVA 15 Olimp 32.52 563 B
8. Ivet NIKOLOVA 15 Briz 32.69 554 B
9. Dara BARAKOVA 17 Damini LV 34.46 473

10. Aleksandra DJURBINEVA 16 Akulite 35.38 437
11. Dariq TOMOVA 16 Akulite 35.50 433
12. Kristiyana DIMITROVA 16 Trayana 36.13 410
13. Aleksandra GOCHEVA 15 Metropol 37.13 378
14. Monika KOLEVA 15 Akulite 38.28 345
15. VILI ANASTASOVA 16 Metropol 43.88 229

13 years and older

1. Ekaterina Ivanova AVRAMOVA 33 Turkiye 29.30 770 A
2. Gabriela GEORGIEVA 27 Damini LV 30.04 714 A
3. Desislava BELOVA 16 Chernomorets 30.17 705 A
4. Tatiana SALCUTAN 23 Moldova 30.46 685 A
5. Natalia ZAITEVA 17 Moldova 30.58 677 A
6. Eda ZEQIRI 20 Sc Step 30.74 667 A
7. Asya Beren CELIK 13 Turkiye 31.35 628 A
8. Magdalena PEPEGOVA 17 Damini LV 31.37 627 A
9. Darina RAKOVA 17 St.George 31.50 619 B

10. Elitsa OVCHAROVA 15 Chepinets 32.02 590 B
11. Zhanet YANEVA 14 Akulite 32.05 588 B
12. Simal ODABAS 13 Turkiye 32.08 586 B
13. Yana ANGELOVA 15 Olimp 32.27 576 B
14. Valeriq GEORGIEVA 15 Olimp 32.52 563 B
15. Ivet NIKOLOVA 15 Briz 32.69 554 B
16. Ela Defne SAHIN 13 Turkiye 33.21 529 B
17. Zeynep AKKOCAOGLU 13 Turkiye 33.59 511 R
18. Elvin ALVER 13 Turkiye 33.83 500 R
19. Dara BARAKOVA 17 Damini LV 34.46 473
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Grand Prix Burgas'24
Burgas, 24. - 26.5.2024

Event 32, Women, 50m Backstroke, Prelim, 13 years and older

Rank Age Time Pts

20. Emiliia BEREGOVAIA 18 Briz 35.04 450
21. Aleksandra DJURBINEVA 16 Akulite 35.38 437
22. Dariq TOMOVA 16 Akulite 35.50 433
23. Ipek DILEK 13 Turkiye 35.82 421
24. Kristiyana DIMITROVA 16 Trayana 36.13 410
25. Karolina VELEVA 13 Briz 37.08 380
26. Aleksandra GOCHEVA 15 Metropol 37.13 378
27. Lora DICHEVA 14 Zapochni Da Pluvash 37.27 374
28. Monika KOLEVA 15 Akulite 38.28 345
29. VILI ANASTASOVA 16 Metropol 43.88 229
30. Andreya DIMITROVA 13 Chernomorets 45.65 203


